
第３２回愛知マスターズ陸上競技選手権大会

[2023/07/02  ウェーブスタジアム刈谷]

男子 ６０ｍ 女子 ６０ｍ

男子 １００ｍ 女子 １００ｍ

男子 ２００ｍ 女子 ２００ｍ

男子 ４００ｍ 女子 ４００ｍ

男子 ８００ｍ 女子 ８００ｍ

男女混合 １５００ｍ

男女混合 ３０００ｍ

男子 ５０００ｍ

男女混合 ３０００ｍＷ

男子 ４×１００ｍＲ 女子 ４×１００ｍＲ

男子 走高跳 女子 走高跳

男子 棒高跳 女子 棒高跳

男子 走幅跳Ａ 女子 走幅跳

男子 走幅跳Ｂ

男子 三段跳 女子 三段跳

男子 立五段跳 女子 立五段跳

男子 砲丸投 女子 砲丸投

男子 円盤投 女子 円盤投

男子 ハンマー投 女子 ハンマー投

男子 やり投 女子 やり投

男子 重量投 女子 重量投

男子 ６０ｍ (12組) 
【1組】(＋2.0ｍ)

1 7.07 山口 恭平 29 名古屋市

大会新 愛知県新

2 7.29 西山 竜二 30 三重県

3 7.30 濵口 啓介 29 静岡県

4 7.34 石井 雄大 26 ⾧野県
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5 7.60 保脇 隆之介 30 ⾧野県

6 8.24 清水 尚樹 32 ⾧野県

7 8.24 杉浦 正輝 30 名古屋市

欠場 押田 友厚 34 三重県

【2組】(－0.3ｍ)
1 7.32 鈴木 翔大 38 大府市

2 7.39 山口 峰昌 36 東郷町

3 7.64 安田 剛士 35 春日井市

4 7.66 加智 俊介 38 春日井市

欠場 岩田 哲尚 35 名古屋市

欠場 加藤 孝基 36 名古屋市

欠場 桂川 祐一 36 名古屋市

【3組】(－0.3ｍ)
1 7.87 髙橋 利侑 40 三重県

2 7.94 高橋 武 44 岡崎市

3 8.41 平野 昭仁 43 三重県

欠場 太田 智彦 42 あま市

【4組】(－0.2ｍ)
1 7.26 水口 政人 49 神奈川県

大会新

2 7.75 坂本 龍郎 48 名古屋市

3 8.01 加藤 正也 49 稲沢市

4 8.02 森 新介 49 知立市

5 8.12 小栗 卓士 49 岩倉市

6 9.45 吉田 昭成 48 名古屋市

欠場 在間 義人 46 名古屋市

欠場 河野 洋幸 49 西尾市

【5組】(＋1.5ｍ)
1 7.39 石黒 文康 50 岩倉市

大会新

2 7.67 池崎 靖夫 50 千葉県

3 8.18 仲田 義治 51 静岡県

4 8.30 福田 淳也 51 西尾市

5 8.46 林 宏樹 51 三重県
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6 8.99 ⾧田 克則 51 三重県

欠場 松井 稔幸 51 三重県

【6組】(＋0.9ｍ)
1 7.43 伊藤 進一郎 51 三重県

大会新

2 7.63 松原 憲治 52 知多市

3 7.70 前田 幸則 51 東浦町

4 7.93 柴田 伸孝 54 岐阜県

5 8.61 伊集院 誠 53 名古屋市

途中棄権 蒔田 義成 52 静岡県

欠場 真島 修 54 静岡県

【7組】(＋0.9ｍ)
1 7.82 牧 良光 55 一宮市

2 8.02 加藤 公司 55 岡崎市

3 8.09 徳永 増美津 56 あま市

4 8.44 伊藤 幹男 55 岐阜県

5 9.35 河西 伸哉 55 名古屋市

欠場 原間井 重樹 55 半田市

【8組】(＋1.6ｍ)
1 7.79 奥山 雄一 59 尾張旭市

2 7.84 野村 正 58 福岡県

3 8.75 中川 貴雅 56 岐阜県

4 9.69 斎木 基久 59 名古屋市

欠場 飯田 正広 59 日進市

【9組】(＋0.6ｍ)
1 8.04 藤原 新 62 神奈川県

2 8.29 後藤 芳伸 61 三重県

3 8.34 隆宝 政見 61 三重県

4 8.75 都築 大 60 名古屋市

失格 沖田 隆雄 64 熊本県

欠場 畠中 一起 62 豊川市

欠場 水谷 隆義 63 三重県

【10組】(＋0.9ｍ)
1 8.50 二村 安男 65 静岡県
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2 8.53 兵藤 隆昭 66 岡崎市

3 8.84 ⿁頭 治夫 66 名古屋市

4 9.05 大谷 和義 67 名古屋市

5 9.14 諏訪 亨 67 岐阜県

6 9.41 水野 昌彦 69 岐阜県

7 9.60 浅川 昌信 68 知立市

【11組】(＋1.7ｍ)
1 8.52 間瀬 幸男 70 春日井市

愛知県新

2 9.38 廣 恒朗 71 岡崎市

3 9.60 山中 茂生 72 三重県

4 10.10 藤城 康裕 70 豊橋市

5 10.23 松苗 陸郎 73 小牧市

欠場 岩本 茂 73 三重県

【12組】(＋1.5ｍ)
1 8.73 金指 久人 75 岐阜県

大会新

2 9.17 渡邉 和生 75 西尾市

3 9.50 近藤 忠之 82 三重県

大会新

4 10.65 足立 和男 79 岡崎市

欠場 深谷 光朗 80 東海市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

部門別
【M25】

1 7.07 (＋2.0) 山口 恭平 29 名古屋市

大会新 愛知県新

2 7.30 (＋2.0) 濵口 啓介 29 静岡県

3 7.34 (＋2.0) 石井 雄大 26 ⾧野県

【M30】
1 7.29 (＋2.0) 西山 竜二 30 三重県

2 7.60 (＋2.0) 保脇 隆之介 30 ⾧野県

3 8.24 (＋2.0) 清水 尚樹 32 ⾧野県
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4 8.24 (＋2.0) 杉浦 正輝 30 名古屋市

【M35】
1 7.32 (－0.3) 鈴木 翔大 38 大府市

2 7.39 (－0.3) 山口 峰昌 36 東郷町

3 7.64 (－0.3) 安田 剛士 35 春日井市

4 7.66 (－0.3) 加智 俊介 38 春日井市

【M40】
1 7.87 (－0.3) 髙橋 利侑 40 三重県

2 7.94 (－0.3) 高橋 武 44 岡崎市

3 8.41 (－0.3) 平野 昭仁 43 三重県

【M45】
1 7.26 (－0.2) 水口 政人 49 神奈川県

大会新

2 7.75 (－0.2) 坂本 龍郎 48 名古屋市

3 8.01 (－0.2) 加藤 正也 49 稲沢市

4 8.02 (－0.2) 森 新介 49 知立市

5 8.12 (－0.2) 小栗 卓士 49 岩倉市

6 9.45 (－0.2) 吉田 昭成 48 名古屋市

【M50】
1 7.39 (＋1.5) 石黒 文康 50 岩倉市

大会新

2 7.43 (＋0.9) 伊藤 進一郎 51 三重県

大会新

3 7.63 (＋0.9) 松原 憲治 52 知多市

4 7.67 (＋1.5) 池崎 靖夫 50 千葉県

5 7.70 (＋0.9) 前田 幸則 51 東浦町

6 7.93 (＋0.9) 柴田 伸孝 54 岐阜県

7 8.18 (＋1.5) 仲田 義治 51 静岡県

8 8.30 (＋1.5) 福田 淳也 51 西尾市

9 8.46 (＋1.5) 林 宏樹 51 三重県

10 8.61 (＋0.9) 伊集院 誠 53 名古屋市

11 8.99 (＋1.5) ⾧田 克則 51 三重県

【M55】
1 7.79 (＋1.6) 奥山 雄一 59 尾張旭市
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2 7.82 (＋0.9) 牧 良光 55 一宮市

3 7.84 (＋1.6) 野村 正 58 福岡県

4 8.02 (＋0.9) 加藤 公司 55 岡崎市

5 8.09 (＋0.9) 徳永 増美津 56 あま市

6 8.44 (＋0.9) 伊藤 幹男 55 岐阜県

7 8.75 (＋1.6) 中川 貴雅 56 岐阜県

8 9.35 (＋0.9) 河西 伸哉 55 名古屋市

9 9.69 (＋1.6) 斎木 基久 59 名古屋市

【M60】
1 8.04 (＋0.6) 藤原 新 62 神奈川県

2 8.29 (＋0.6) 後藤 芳伸 61 三重県

3 8.34 (＋0.6) 隆宝 政見 61 三重県

4 8.75 (＋0.6) 都築 大 60 名古屋市

【M65】
1 8.50 (＋0.9) 二村 安男 65 静岡県

2 8.53 (＋0.9) 兵藤 隆昭 66 岡崎市

3 8.84 (＋0.9) ⿁頭 治夫 66 名古屋市

4 9.05 (＋0.9) 大谷 和義 67 名古屋市

5 9.14 (＋0.9) 諏訪 亨 67 岐阜県

6 9.41 (＋0.9) 水野 昌彦 69 岐阜県

7 9.60 (＋0.9) 浅川 昌信 68 知立市

【M70】
1 8.52 (＋1.7) 間瀬 幸男 70 春日井市

愛知県新

2 9.38 (＋1.7) 廣 恒朗 71 岡崎市

3 9.60 (＋1.7) 山中 茂生 72 三重県

4 10.10 (＋1.7) 藤城 康裕 70 豊橋市

5 10.23 (＋1.7) 松苗 陸郎 73 小牧市

【M75】
1 8.73 (＋1.5) 金指 久人 75 岐阜県

大会新

2 9.17 (＋1.5) 渡邉 和生 75 西尾市

3 10.65 (＋1.5) 足立 和男 79 岡崎市
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【M80】
1 9.50 (＋1.5) 近藤 忠之 82 三重県

大会新

 ↑ １ページに戻る

男子 １００ｍ (18組) 
【1組】(－2.0ｍ)

1 11.76 石井 雄大 26 ⾧野県

2 11.81 山口 耕平 27 名古屋市

3 11.88 前田 裕太 28 三重県

4 11.91 濵口 啓介 29 静岡県

5 12.09 佐野 道造 29 山梨県

6 12.31 林 凌平 27 弥富市

7 12.50 原 由樹 29 山梨県

【2組】(＋0.5ｍ)
1 11.11 山口 恭平 29 名古屋市

2 11.47 西山 竜二 30 三重県

3 12.14 松澤 憲亮 29 山梨県

4 12.30 池山 佑斗 30 三重県

5 12.73 小北 大志 29 山梨県

欠場 石原 佑貴 30 春日井市

欠場 杉浦 正輝 30 名古屋市

【3組】(－0.4ｍ)
1 11.08 天野 裕太 33 名古屋市

2 11.85 永井 伸哉 33 三重県

3 12.00 押田 友厚 34 三重県

4 12.21 保脇 隆之介 30 ⾧野県

5 13.01 武田 康平 34 春日井市

6 13.31 清水 尚樹 32 ⾧野県

欠場 安田 光芳 31 静岡県

【4組】(＋1.1ｍ)
1 11.57 山口 峰昌 36 東郷町

2 11.74 勝俣 章博 35 名古屋市

3 12.78 森下 靖士 35 田原市
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欠場 福岡 翔太郎 35 名古屋市

欠場 岩田 哲尚 35 名古屋市

欠場 加藤 孝基 36 名古屋市

欠場 桂川 祐一 36 名古屋市

【5組】(＋1.0ｍ)
1 11.28 鈴木 翔大 38 大府市

2 11.80 伊藤 勇也 38 三重県

3 12.10 上原 郷志 38 名古屋市

4 12.24 酒井 隆行 38 大口町

5 12.72 荻原 秀文 39 豊橋市

6 17.07 加智 俊介 38 春日井市

欠場 関口 孝 39 清須市

【6組】(±0.0ｍ)
1 12.18 髙橋 利侑 40 三重県

2 12.53 坪井 大樹 44 名古屋市

3 12.58 黒澤 亮介 40 一宮市

4 12.79 高橋 武 44 岡崎市

5 12.82 中野 準也 40 知多市

6 12.92 向井野 史裕 40 名古屋市

7 13.67 平野 昭仁 43 三重県

欠場 岡戸 成樹 43 知多市

【7組】(＋1.0ｍ)
1 11.65 栗本 直規 48 刈谷市

2 12.16 住田 知昭 45 あま市

3 12.29 織田 明 48 名古屋市

4 12.48 大平 剛介 45 名古屋市

5 12.80 竹添 忍 48 豊田市

欠場 友田 守 45 岐阜県

欠場 吉田 昭成 48 名古屋市

【8組】(＋0.6ｍ)
1 11.38 水口 政人 49 神奈川県

大会新

2 12.41 森 新介 49 知立市

3 12.51 坂本 龍郎 48 名古屋市
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4 12.62 加藤 正也 49 稲沢市

5 12.74 河井 茂 49 蒲郡市

6 13.07 小栗 卓士 49 岩倉市

【9組】(－0.9ｍ)
1 11.96 石黒 文康 50 岩倉市

2 12.29 池崎 靖夫 50 千葉県

3 12.30 野田 秀樹 50 美浜町

4 12.92 横井 孝 51 東浦町

5 13.04 前田 邦彦 50 一宮市

6 15.08 ⾧田 克則 51 三重県

欠場 村山 暢 50 山梨県

【10組】(－1.2ｍ)
1 11.65 伊藤 進一郎 51 三重県

大会新

2 12.11 前田 幸則 51 東浦町

3 13.10 仲田 義治 51 静岡県

4 13.66 林 宏樹 51 三重県

失格 福田 淳也 51 西尾市

欠場 松井 稔幸 51 三重県

【11組】(＋0.4ｍ)
1 11.92 盛 昭夫 52 知立市

2 12.88 岩野 司 53 名古屋市

3 14.08 伊集院 誠 53 名古屋市

欠場 蒔田 義成 52 静岡県

欠場 柴田 伸孝 54 岐阜県

欠場 真島 修 54 静岡県

【12組】(－0.5ｍ)
1 12.36 牧 良光 55 一宮市

大会新

2 12.90 徳永 増美津 56 あま市

3 12.97 加藤 公司 55 岡崎市

4 13.49 伊藤 幹男 55 岐阜県

5 15.30 大平 健一 56 豊田市

6 15.56 河西 伸哉 55 名古屋市
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欠場 原間井 重樹 55 半田市

欠場 岩田 高広 56 名古屋市

【13組】(－0.1ｍ)
1 12.59 奥山 雄一 59 尾張旭市

2 13.27 平手 幹裕 58 小牧市

3 13.45 猪島 政之 58 春日井市

4 13.68 中川 貴雅 56 岐阜県

欠場 郷 康夫 57 江南市

欠場 飯田 正広 59 日進市

欠場 中澤 学 59 静岡県

【14組】(＋0.3ｍ)
1 12.73 藤原 新 62 神奈川県

2 13.01 杉浦 拓 61 豊田市

3 13.20 後藤 芳伸 61 三重県

4 13.41 隆宝 政見 61 三重県

5 13.75 畠中 一起 62 豊川市

6 15.95 寺田 岳彦 60 刈谷市

【15組】(＋0.8ｍ)
1 13.17 沖田 隆雄 64 熊本県

2 13.84 来住南 栄 63 豊田市

3 13.89 加藤 欣也 64 名古屋市

4 14.25 久野 光雄 64 知多市

欠場 水谷 隆義 63 三重県

【16組】(＋0.9ｍ)
1 13.44 二村 安男 65 静岡県

2 13.50 兵藤 隆昭 66 岡崎市

3 14.24 ⿁頭 治夫 66 名古屋市

4 14.64 田中 國晃 66 名古屋市

5 14.83 大谷 和義 67 名古屋市

6 14.98 浅川 昌信 68 知立市

7 15.61 水口 尚幸 69 岐阜県

欠場 仙石 照雄 66 岐阜県

【17組】(－1.4ｍ)
1 14.11 間瀬 幸男 70 春日井市

10 ページ



2 15.81 山中 茂生 72 三重県

3 16.15 野入 英治 73 日進市

4 16.55 細野 孝之 70 岐阜県

5 17.37 松苗 陸郎 73 小牧市

欠場 廣 恒朗 71 岡崎市

欠場 岩本 茂 73 三重県

【18組】(－0.8ｍ)
1 14.16 金指 久人 75 岐阜県

大会新

2 15.27 渡邉 和生 75 西尾市

3 15.50 近藤 忠之 82 三重県

大会新

4 19.25 四戸 光男 80 豊田市

5 20.18 重松 武志 80 一宮市

6 23.11 深津 政巳 80 豊田市

欠場 深谷 光朗 80 東海市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

部門別
【M25】

1 11.11 (＋0.5) 山口 恭平 29 名古屋市

2 11.76 (－2.0) 石井 雄大 26 ⾧野県

3 11.81 (－2.0) 山口 耕平 27 名古屋市

4 11.88 (－2.0) 前田 裕太 28 三重県

5 11.91 (－2.0) 濵口 啓介 29 静岡県

6 12.09 (－2.0) 佐野 道造 29 山梨県

7 12.14 (＋0.5) 松澤 憲亮 29 山梨県

8 12.31 (－2.0) 林 凌平 27 弥富市

9 12.50 (－2.0) 原 由樹 29 山梨県

10 12.73 (＋0.5) 小北 大志 29 山梨県

【M30】
1 11.08 (－0.4) 天野 裕太 33 名古屋市

2 11.47 (＋0.5) 西山 竜二 30 三重県

3 11.85 (－0.4) 永井 伸哉 33 三重県

4 12.00 (－0.4) 押田 友厚 34 三重県
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5 12.21 (－0.4) 保脇 隆之介 30 ⾧野県

6 12.30 (＋0.5) 池山 佑斗 30 三重県

7 13.01 (－0.4) 武田 康平 34 春日井市

8 13.31 (－0.4) 清水 尚樹 32 ⾧野県

【M35】
1 11.28 (＋1.0) 鈴木 翔大 38 大府市

2 11.57 (＋1.1) 山口 峰昌 36 東郷町

3 11.74 (＋1.1) 勝俣 章博 35 名古屋市

4 11.80 (＋1.0) 伊藤 勇也 38 三重県

5 12.10 (＋1.0) 上原 郷志 38 名古屋市

6 12.24 (＋1.0) 酒井 隆行 38 大口町

7 12.72 (＋1.0) 荻原 秀文 39 豊橋市

8 12.78 (＋1.1) 森下 靖士 35 田原市

9 17.07 (＋1.0) 加智 俊介 38 春日井市

【M40】
1 12.18 (±0.0) 髙橋 利侑 40 三重県

2 12.53 (±0.0) 坪井 大樹 44 名古屋市

3 12.58 (±0.0) 黒澤 亮介 40 一宮市

4 12.79 (±0.0) 高橋 武 44 岡崎市

5 12.82 (±0.0) 中野 準也 40 知多市

6 12.92 (±0.0) 向井野 史裕 40 名古屋市

7 13.67 (±0.0) 平野 昭仁 43 三重県

【M45】
1 11.38 (＋0.6) 水口 政人 49 神奈川県

大会新

2 11.65 (＋1.0) 栗本 直規 48 刈谷市

3 12.16 (＋1.0) 住田 知昭 45 あま市

4 12.29 (＋1.0) 織田 明 48 名古屋市

5 12.41 (＋0.6) 森 新介 49 知立市

6 12.48 (＋1.0) 大平 剛介 45 名古屋市

7 12.51 (＋0.6) 坂本 龍郎 48 名古屋市

8 12.62 (＋0.6) 加藤 正也 49 稲沢市

9 12.74 (＋0.6) 河井 茂 49 蒲郡市

10 12.80 (＋1.0) 竹添 忍 48 豊田市

11 13.07 (＋0.6) 小栗 卓士 49 岩倉市
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【M50】
1 11.65 (－1.2) 伊藤 進一郎 51 三重県

大会新

2 11.92 (＋0.4) 盛 昭夫 52 知立市

3 11.96 (－0.9) 石黒 文康 50 岩倉市

4 12.11 (－1.2) 前田 幸則 51 東浦町

5 12.29 (－0.9) 池崎 靖夫 50 千葉県

6 12.30 (－0.9) 野田 秀樹 50 美浜町

7 12.88 (＋0.4) 岩野 司 53 名古屋市

8 12.92 (－0.9) 横井 孝 51 東浦町

9 13.04 (－0.9) 前田 邦彦 50 一宮市

10 13.10 (－1.2) 仲田 義治 51 静岡県

11 13.66 (－1.2) 林 宏樹 51 三重県

12 14.08 (＋0.4) 伊集院 誠 53 名古屋市

13 15.08 (－0.9) ⾧田 克則 51 三重県

【M55】
1 12.36 (－0.5) 牧 良光 55 一宮市

大会新

2 12.59 (－0.1) 奥山 雄一 59 尾張旭市

3 12.90 (－0.5) 徳永 増美津 56 あま市

4 12.97 (－0.5) 加藤 公司 55 岡崎市

5 13.27 (－0.1) 平手 幹裕 58 小牧市

6 13.45 (－0.1) 猪島 政之 58 春日井市

7 13.49 (－0.5) 伊藤 幹男 55 岐阜県

8 13.68 (－0.1) 中川 貴雅 56 岐阜県

9 15.30 (－0.5) 大平 健一 56 豊田市

10 15.56 (－0.5) 河西 伸哉 55 名古屋市

【M60】
1 12.73 (＋0.3) 藤原 新 62 神奈川県

2 13.01 (＋0.3) 杉浦 拓 61 豊田市

3 13.17 (＋0.8) 沖田 隆雄 64 熊本県

4 13.20 (＋0.3) 後藤 芳伸 61 三重県

5 13.41 (＋0.3) 隆宝 政見 61 三重県

6 13.75 (＋0.3) 畠中 一起 62 豊川市

7 13.84 (＋0.8) 来住南 栄 63 豊田市
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8 13.89 (＋0.8) 加藤 欣也 64 名古屋市

9 14.25 (＋0.8) 久野 光雄 64 知多市

10 15.95 (＋0.3) 寺田 岳彦 60 刈谷市

【M65】
1 13.44 (＋0.9) 二村 安男 65 静岡県

2 13.50 (＋0.9) 兵藤 隆昭 66 岡崎市

3 14.24 (＋0.9) ⿁頭 治夫 66 名古屋市

4 14.64 (＋0.9) 田中 國晃 66 名古屋市

5 14.83 (＋0.9) 大谷 和義 67 名古屋市

6 14.98 (＋0.9) 浅川 昌信 68 知立市

7 15.61 (＋0.9) 水口 尚幸 69 岐阜県

【M70】
1 14.11 (－1.4) 間瀬 幸男 70 春日井市

2 15.81 (－1.4) 山中 茂生 72 三重県

3 16.15 (－1.4) 野入 英治 73 日進市

4 16.55 (－1.4) 細野 孝之 70 岐阜県

5 17.37 (－1.4) 松苗 陸郎 73 小牧市

【M75】
1 14.16 (－0.8) 金指 久人 75 岐阜県

大会新

2 15.27 (－0.8) 渡邉 和生 75 西尾市

【M80】
1 15.50 (－0.8) 近藤 忠之 82 三重県

大会新

2 19.25 (－0.8) 四戸 光男 80 豊田市

3 20.18 (－0.8) 重松 武志 80 一宮市

4 23.11 (－0.8) 深津 政巳 80 豊田市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

男子 ２００ｍ (10組) 
【1組】(－0.4ｍ)

1 22.49 山口 恭平 29 名古屋市

大会新
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2 22.77 天野 裕太 33 名古屋市

3 23.45 喜多嶋 勝平 28 三重県

欠場 石井 雄大 26 ⾧野県

欠場 山口 耕平 27 名古屋市

欠場 石原 佑貴 30 春日井市

欠場 清水 尚樹 32 ⾧野県

【2組】(－0.4ｍ)
1 22.43 原 伸次 36 岡崎市

大会新

2 22.97 鈴木 翔大 38 大府市

3 24.16 山口 峰昌 36 東郷町

欠場 勝俣 章博 35 名古屋市

欠場 加藤 孝基 36 名古屋市

欠場 加智 俊介 38 春日井市

欠場 関口 孝 39 清須市

【3組】(－0.2ｍ)
1 24.02 本田 直也 41 岡崎市

2 24.97 森 新介 49 知立市

3 25.44 髙橋 利侑 40 三重県

4 25.57 織田 明 48 名古屋市

5 25.74 加藤 正也 49 稲沢市

6 27.34 小栗 卓士 49 岩倉市

7 28.47 栗本 直規 48 刈谷市

8 29.13 平野 昭仁 43 三重県

【4組】(＋0.4ｍ)
1 24.56 石黒 文康 50 岩倉市

大会新

2 24.95 池崎 靖夫 50 千葉県

3 25.57 水野 広道 50 瀬戸市

4 26.71 前田 邦彦 50 一宮市

5 31.57 ⾧田 克則 51 三重県

欠場 村山 暢 50 山梨県

欠場 野田 秀樹 50 美浜町
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【5組】(－1.0ｍ)
1 24.14 伊藤 進一郎 51 三重県

大会新

2 24.34 盛 昭夫 52 知立市

大会新

3 27.58 仲田 義治 51 静岡県

欠場 横井 孝 51 東浦町

欠場 森 貫太 51 名古屋市

欠場 柴田 伸孝 54 岐阜県

【6組】(－1.6ｍ)
1 27.18 徳永 増美津 56 あま市

2 27.96 岩田 高広 56 名古屋市

3 28.00 猪島 政之 58 春日井市

4 28.21 中川 貴雅 56 岐阜県

5 32.88 大平 健一 56 豊田市

欠場 郷 康夫 57 江南市

欠場 森山 賢一 58 神奈川県

【7組】(－2.1ｍ)
1 26.86 杉浦 拓 61 豊田市

2 27.72 河原林 政道 63 神奈川県

3 27.93 後藤 芳伸 61 三重県

4 27.99 隆宝 政見 61 三重県

5 28.71 加藤 欣也 64 名古屋市

6 28.93 来住南 栄 63 豊田市

欠場 畠中 一起 62 豊川市

【8組】(－1.1ｍ)
1 28.25 兵藤 隆昭 66 岡崎市

大会新

2 29.18 沖田 隆雄 64 熊本県

3 29.27 二村 安男 65 静岡県

4 31.26 浅川 昌信 68 知立市

5 33.90 仙石 照雄 66 岐阜県

欠場 久野 光雄 64 知多市
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【9組】(＋0.7ｍ)
1 32.46 山中 茂生 72 三重県

2 32.89 廣 恒朗 71 岡崎市

3 33.10 野入 英治 73 日進市

4 34.40 細野 孝之 70 岐阜県

5 41.32 外山 輝行 71 静岡県

途中棄権 松苗 陸郎 73 小牧市

【10組】(－0.1ｍ)
1 29.69 金指 久人 75 岐阜県

大会新

2 32.40 渡邉 和生 75 西尾市

大会新

3 33.78 近藤 忠之 82 三重県

大会新

4 35.72 関山 正彦 75 尾張旭市

5 38.89 河村 典雄 82 知多市

6 41.02 秦 伯葵 83 大府市

7 43.80 重松 武志 80 一宮市

8 51.54 深津 政巳 80 豊田市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

部門別
【M25】

1 22.49 (－0.4) 山口 恭平 29 名古屋市

大会新

2 23.45 (－0.4) 喜多嶋 勝平 28 三重県

【M30】
1 22.77 (－0.4) 天野 裕太 33 名古屋市

【M35】
1 22.43 (－0.4) 原 伸次 36 岡崎市

大会新

2 22.97 (－0.4) 鈴木 翔大 38 大府市

3 24.16 (－0.4) 山口 峰昌 36 東郷町
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【M40】
1 24.02 (－0.2) 本田 直也 41 岡崎市

2 25.44 (－0.2) 髙橋 利侑 40 三重県

3 29.13 (－0.2) 平野 昭仁 43 三重県

【M45】
1 24.97 (－0.2) 森 新介 49 知立市

2 25.57 (－0.2) 織田 明 48 名古屋市

3 25.74 (－0.2) 加藤 正也 49 稲沢市

4 27.34 (－0.2) 小栗 卓士 49 岩倉市

5 28.47 (－0.2) 栗本 直規 48 刈谷市

【M50】
1 24.14 (－1.0) 伊藤 進一郎 51 三重県

大会新

2 24.34 (－1.0) 盛 昭夫 52 知立市

大会新

3 24.56 (＋0.4) 石黒 文康 50 岩倉市

大会新

4 24.95 (＋0.4) 池崎 靖夫 50 千葉県

5 25.57 (＋0.4) 水野 広道 50 瀬戸市

6 26.71 (＋0.4) 前田 邦彦 50 一宮市

7 27.58 (－1.0) 仲田 義治 51 静岡県

8 31.57 (＋0.4) ⾧田 克則 51 三重県

【M55】
1 27.18 (－1.6) 徳永 増美津 56 あま市

2 27.96 (－1.6) 岩田 高広 56 名古屋市

3 28.00 (－1.6) 猪島 政之 58 春日井市

4 28.21 (－1.6) 中川 貴雅 56 岐阜県

5 32.88 (－1.6) 大平 健一 56 豊田市

【M60】
1 26.86 (－2.1) 杉浦 拓 61 豊田市

2 27.72 (－2.1) 河原林 政道 63 神奈川県

3 27.93 (－2.1) 後藤 芳伸 61 三重県

4 27.99 (－2.1) 隆宝 政見 61 三重県

5 28.71 (－2.1) 加藤 欣也 64 名古屋市
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6 28.93 (－2.1) 来住南 栄 63 豊田市

7 29.18 (－1.1) 沖田 隆雄 64 熊本県

【M65】
1 28.25 (－1.1) 兵藤 隆昭 66 岡崎市

大会新

2 29.27 (－1.1) 二村 安男 65 静岡県

3 31.26 (－1.1) 浅川 昌信 68 知立市

4 33.90 (－1.1) 仙石 照雄 66 岐阜県

【M70】
1 32.46 (＋0.7) 山中 茂生 72 三重県

2 32.89 (＋0.7) 廣 恒朗 71 岡崎市

3 33.10 (＋0.7) 野入 英治 73 日進市

4 34.40 (＋0.7) 細野 孝之 70 岐阜県

5 41.32 (＋0.7) 外山 輝行 71 静岡県

【M75】
1 29.69 (－0.1) 金指 久人 75 岐阜県

大会新

2 32.40 (－0.1) 渡邉 和生 75 西尾市

大会新

3 35.72 (－0.1) 関山 正彦 75 尾張旭市

【M80】
1 33.78 (－0.1) 近藤 忠之 82 三重県

大会新

2 38.89 (－0.1) 河村 典雄 82 知多市

3 41.02 (－0.1) 秦 伯葵 83 大府市

4 43.80 (－0.1) 重松 武志 80 一宮市

5 51.54 (－0.1) 深津 政巳 80 豊田市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

男子 ４００ｍ (6組) 
【1組】

1 51.38 東 哲久 37 名古屋市

大会新

2 52.79 前田 裕太 28 三重県
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3 53.34 勝俣 章博 35 名古屋市

4 55.54 林 凌平 27 弥富市

5 57.01 荻原 秀文 39 豊橋市

欠場 喜多嶋 勝平 28 三重県

欠場 松島 良太 30 豊橋市

欠場 渡邉 慎二 31 三重県

【2組】
1 53.25 本田 直也 41 岡崎市

2 56.63 森 新介 49 知立市

3 57.70 栗本 直規 48 刈谷市

4 58.83 神谷 茂喜 48 碧南市

欠場 酒井 茂宏 43 三重県

【3組】
1 56.75 水野 広道 50 瀬戸市

大会新

2 59.22 尾藤 敬 54 浜松市

3 1:00.08 前野 克弘 52 安城市

欠場 仲田 義治 51 静岡県

【4組】
1 1:02.33 岩田 高広 56 名古屋市

2 1:02.45 森山 賢一 58 神奈川県

3 1:06.83 猪島 政之 58 春日井市

4 1:14.25 大平 健一 56 豊田市

欠場 郷 康夫 57 江南市

【5組】
1 1:00.15 杉浦 拓 61 豊田市

大会新 愛知県新

2 1:05.85 加藤 欣也 64 名古屋市

3 1:07.01 久野 光雄 64 知多市

4 1:10.65 坂元 隆仁 60 安城市

5 1:11.61 浅川 昌信 68 知立市

6 1:14.34 仙石 照雄 66 岐阜県

【6組】
1 1:18.87 野入 英治 73 日進市
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2 1:21.93 山中 茂生 72 三重県

3 1:28.43 加藤 春雄 75 豊川市

4 1:29.36 河村 典雄 82 知多市

5 1:38.60 重松 武志 80 一宮市

6 1:53.82 四戸 光男 80 豊田市

7 2:15.09 深津 政巳 80 豊田市

欠場 金指 久人 75 岐阜県

 ↑ １ページに戻る

部門別
【M25】

1 52.79 前田 裕太 28 三重県

2 55.54 林 凌平 27 弥富市

【M35】
1 51.38 東 哲久 37 名古屋市

大会新

2 53.34 勝俣 章博 35 名古屋市

3 57.01 荻原 秀文 39 豊橋市

【M40】
1 53.25 本田 直也 41 岡崎市

【M45】
1 56.63 森 新介 49 知立市

2 57.70 栗本 直規 48 刈谷市

3 58.83 神谷 茂喜 48 碧南市

【M50】
1 56.75 水野 広道 50 瀬戸市

大会新

2 59.22 尾藤 敬 54 浜松市

3 1:00.08 前野 克弘 52 安城市

【M55】
1 1:02.33 岩田 高広 56 名古屋市

2 1:02.45 森山 賢一 58 神奈川県

3 1:06.83 猪島 政之 58 春日井市
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4 1:14.25 大平 健一 56 豊田市

【M60】
1 1:00.15 杉浦 拓 61 豊田市

大会新 愛知県新

2 1:05.85 加藤 欣也 64 名古屋市

3 1:07.01 久野 光雄 64 知多市

4 1:10.65 坂元 隆仁 60 安城市

【M65】
1 1:11.61 浅川 昌信 68 知立市

2 1:14.34 仙石 照雄 66 岐阜県

【M70】
1 1:18.87 野入 英治 73 日進市

2 1:21.93 山中 茂生 72 三重県

【M75】
1 1:28.43 加藤 春雄 75 豊川市

【M80】
1 1:29.36 河村 典雄 82 知多市

2 1:38.60 重松 武志 80 一宮市

3 1:53.82 四戸 光男 80 豊田市

4 2:15.09 深津 政巳 80 豊田市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

男子 ８００ｍ (5組) 
【1組】

1 1:58.45 永山 周輝 27 東浦町

大会新

2 2:04.27 平野 宗太朗 26 名古屋市

3 2:14.20 廣瀬 史明 29 豊田市

4 2:16.53 松島 良太 30 豊橋市

5 2:51.07 山本 幸大 30 日進市

22 ページ



【2組】
1 2:07.70 市川 拓身 47 静岡県

大会新

2 2:13.02 山脇 大輔 37 刈谷市

3 2:14.46 大橋 俊夫 47 東海市

4 2:17.59 吉田 泰輔 45 名古屋市

5 2:20.09 米村 祥吾 37 豊田市

6 2:22.85 山田 政俊 38 名古屋市

7 2:33.67 水谷 勝司 44 一宮市

【3組】
1 2:11.59 島田 拓征 50 ⾧久手市

大会新

2 2:15.42 金田 芳輝 52 豊橋市

大会新

3 2:18.83 前野 克弘 52 安城市

4 2:19.39 鈴木 淳之 50 西尾市

5 2:36.18 木村 敏弘 51 一宮市

6 2:54.52 魚尾 英生 54 埼玉県

欠場 稲玉 繁樹 50 三重県

【4組】
1 2:24.28 谷口 文彦 55 名古屋市

2 2:30.48 岩田 眞治 63 知多市

3 2:38.46 井上 直志 59 新城市

4 2:48.13 斉藤 謙二 64 稲沢市

5 2:53.77 石若 孝幸 62 大府市

途中棄権 坂元 隆仁 60 安城市

欠場 小野 昭弘 56 神奈川県

欠場 森山 賢一 58 神奈川県

【5組】
1 2:53.49 豊川 稔 70 岡崎市

2 3:04.38 牧村 邦男 70 名古屋市

3 3:37.89 加藤 春雄 75 豊川市

4 3:53.42 重松 武志 80 一宮市

5 4:05.91 秦 伯葵 83 大府市
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 ↑ １ページに戻る

部門別
【M25】

1 1:58.45 永山 周輝 27 東浦町

大会新

2 2:04.27 平野 宗太朗 26 名古屋市

3 2:14.20 廣瀬 史明 29 豊田市

【M30】
1 2:16.53 松島 良太 30 豊橋市

2 2:51.07 山本 幸大 30 日進市

【M35】
1 2:13.02 山脇 大輔 37 刈谷市

2 2:20.09 米村 祥吾 37 豊田市

3 2:22.85 山田 政俊 38 名古屋市

【M40】
1 2:33.67 水谷 勝司 44 一宮市

【M45】
1 2:07.70 市川 拓身 47 静岡県

大会新

2 2:14.46 大橋 俊夫 47 東海市

3 2:17.59 吉田 泰輔 45 名古屋市

【M50】
1 2:11.59 島田 拓征 50 ⾧久手市

大会新

2 2:15.42 金田 芳輝 52 豊橋市

大会新

3 2:18.83 前野 克弘 52 安城市

4 2:19.39 鈴木 淳之 50 西尾市

5 2:36.18 木村 敏弘 51 一宮市

6 2:54.52 魚尾 英生 54 埼玉県

【M55】
1 2:24.28 谷口 文彦 55 名古屋市
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2 2:38.46 井上 直志 59 新城市

【M60】
1 2:30.48 岩田 眞治 63 知多市

2 2:48.13 斉藤 謙二 64 稲沢市

3 2:53.77 石若 孝幸 62 大府市

【M70】
1 2:53.49 豊川 稔 70 岡崎市

2 3:04.38 牧村 邦男 70 名古屋市

【M75】
1 3:37.89 加藤 春雄 75 豊川市

【M80】
1 3:53.42 重松 武志 80 一宮市

2 4:05.91 秦 伯葵 83 大府市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

男女混合 １５００ｍ  (2組) 
【1組】

1 4:09.71 永山 周輝 27 東浦町

大会新

2 4:19.99 園田 英義 35 東郷町

大会新

3 4:24.39 市川 拓身 47 静岡県

大会新

4 4:26.56 髙木 大 47 豊田市

5 4:27.12 牧野 将大 31 春日井市

6 4:28.79 村上 悠 30 瀬戸市

7 4:29.59 廣瀬 史明 29 豊田市

8 4:33.36 瀧本 慎吾 32 名古屋市

9 4:38.12 佐藤 強 40 名古屋市

10 4:46.26 米村 祥吾 37 豊田市

11 4:47.50 里澤 聡洋 38 日進市

12 4:51.98 小池 陽通 32 名古屋市

13 4:55.13 山田 政俊 38 名古屋市
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14 4:56.07 太田 文生 47 岐阜県

15 4:57.41 佐藤 幹大 42 一宮市

16 5:00.52 堀尾 亮介 49 弥富市

17 5:26.15 水谷 勝司 44 一宮市

18 6:04.99 山本 幸大 30 日進市

19 6:05.46 久野 健 32 知多市

欠場 三澤 礼二 43 春日井市

欠場 中村 紀博 43 静岡県

欠場 森田 嘉之 47 東海市

【2組】
1 4:37.16 山本 史暁 50 名古屋市

2 5:10.38 井上 直志 59 新城市

3 5:15.97 稲玉 繁樹 50 三重県

4 5:21.66 木村 敏弘 51 一宮市

5 5:22.80 宇都宮 美香 46 東浦町

6 5:26.80 斉藤 謙二 64 稲沢市

7 5:28.25 中山 淳子 65 名古屋市

日本新 大会新

8 5:32.16 森山 賢一 58 神奈川県

9 5:37.96 柏原 敏郎 68 三重県

10 5:42.27 城所 宏行 55 高浜市

11 5:49.10 豊川 稔 70 岡崎市

12 5:59.14 魚尾 英生 54 埼玉県

13 6:25.56 牧村 邦男 70 名古屋市

14 6:29.53 坂元 隆仁 60 安城市

欠場 横山 龍子 58 あま市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

部門別
【M25】

1 4:09.71 永山 周輝 27 東浦町

大会新

2 4:29.59 廣瀬 史明 29 豊田市

【M30】
1 4:27.12 牧野 将大 31 春日井市
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2 4:28.79 村上 悠 30 瀬戸市

3 4:33.36 瀧本 慎吾 32 名古屋市

4 4:51.98 小池 陽通 32 名古屋市

5 6:04.99 山本 幸大 30 日進市

6 6:05.46 久野 健 32 知多市

【M35】
1 4:19.99 園田 英義 35 東郷町

大会新

2 4:46.26 米村 祥吾 37 豊田市

3 4:47.50 里澤 聡洋 38 日進市

4 4:55.13 山田 政俊 38 名古屋市

【M40】
1 4:38.12 佐藤 強 40 名古屋市

2 4:57.41 佐藤 幹大 42 一宮市

3 5:26.15 水谷 勝司 44 一宮市

【M45】
1 4:24.39 市川 拓身 47 静岡県

大会新

2 4:26.56 髙木 大 47 豊田市

3 4:56.07 太田 文生 47 岐阜県

4 5:00.52 堀尾 亮介 49 弥富市

【M50】
1 4:37.16 山本 史暁 50 名古屋市

2 5:15.97 稲玉 繁樹 50 三重県

3 5:21.66 木村 敏弘 51 一宮市

4 5:59.14 魚尾 英生 54 埼玉県

【M55】
1 5:10.38 井上 直志 59 新城市

2 5:32.16 森山 賢一 58 神奈川県

3 5:42.27 城所 宏行 55 高浜市

【M60】
1 5:26.80 斉藤 謙二 64 稲沢市

2 6:29.53 坂元 隆仁 60 安城市
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【M65】
1 5:37.96 柏原 敏郎 68 三重県

【M70】
1 5:49.10 豊川 稔 70 岡崎市

2 6:25.56 牧村 邦男 70 名古屋市

【W45】
1 5:22.80 宇都宮 美香 46 東浦町

【W65】
1 5:28.25 中山 淳子 65 名古屋市

日本新 大会新

 ↑ １ページに戻る

男女混合 ３０００ｍ 

1 11:27.76 川島 悦代 53 静岡県

2 11:48.15 中山 淳子 65 名古屋市

日本新 大会新

3 11:53.69 池野 修二 65 日進市

4 13:25.72 柏原 敏郎 68 三重県

5 15:13.07 岩本 勝 80 刈谷市

6 17:47.43 牧村 邦男 70 名古屋市

欠場 秦 伯葵 83 大府市

欠場 横山 龍子 58 あま市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

部門別
【M65】

1 11:53.69 池野 修二 65 日進市

2 13:25.72 柏原 敏郎 68 三重県

【M70】
1 17:47.43 牧村 邦男 70 名古屋市
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【M80】
1 15:13.07 岩本 勝 80 刈谷市

【W50】
1 11:27.76 川島 悦代 53 静岡県

【W65】
1 11:48.15 中山 淳子 65 名古屋市

日本新 大会新

 ↑ １ページに戻る

男子 ５０００ｍ 

1 16:05.06 園田 英義 35 東郷町

2 16:16.04 前田 尚人 43 岡崎市

3 16:22.87 奥野 直倖 25 東京都

4 16:35.51 髙木 大 47 豊田市

5 16:40.06 林 勇輝 35 桑名市

6 17:00.02 牧野 将大 31 春日井市

7 17:22.20 中村 紀博 43 静岡県

8 17:24.64 山本 史暁 50 名古屋市

9 17:45.58 北林 誠 51 知多市

10 17:53.34 藤原 健二 41 岐阜県

11 18:17.32 渡辺 啓 38 豊田市

12 18:31.19 太田 文生 47 岐阜県

13 18:43.55 名古 公一 51 静岡県

14 19:11.76 堀尾 亮介 49 弥富市

15 19:52.39 井上 直志 59 新城市

16 20:04.96 横山 武 58 岐阜県

17 20:59.99 木村 敏弘 51 一宮市

18 22:28.55 魚尾 英生 54 埼玉県

19 22:58.24 山本 幸大 30 日進市

欠場 三澤 礼二 43 春日井市

欠場 丹羽 敏彦 48 名古屋市

 ↑ １ページに戻る
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部門別
【M25】

1 16:22.87 奥野 直倖 25 東京都

【M30】
1 17:00.02 牧野 将大 31 春日井市

2 22:58.24 山本 幸大 30 日進市

【M35】
1 16:05.06 園田 英義 35 東郷町

2 16:40.06 林 勇輝 35 桑名市

3 18:17.32 渡辺 啓 38 豊田市

【M40】
1 16:16.04 前田 尚人 43 岡崎市

2 17:22.20 中村 紀博 43 静岡県

3 17:53.34 藤原 健二 41 岐阜県

【M45】
1 16:35.51 髙木 大 47 豊田市

2 18:31.19 太田 文生 47 岐阜県

3 19:11.76 堀尾 亮介 49 弥富市

【M50】
1 17:24.64 山本 史暁 50 名古屋市

2 17:45.58 北林 誠 51 知多市

3 18:43.55 名古 公一 51 静岡県

4 20:59.99 木村 敏弘 51 一宮市

5 22:28.55 魚尾 英生 54 埼玉県

【M55】
1 19:52.39 井上 直志 59 新城市

2 20:04.96 横山 武 58 岐阜県

 ↑ １ページに戻る
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男女混合 ３０００ｍＷ 

1 14:58.01 櫻井 悠也 29 日進市

大会新 愛知県新

2 16:52.67 中尾 圭 38 豊田市

大会新 愛知県新

3 17:59.46 小野 昭弘 56 神奈川県

4 18:15.60 佐々 順一 67 三重県

5 18:17.69 中島 隆久 47 岐阜県

大会新

6 19:47.72 藤岡 保 74 三重県

大会新

7 19:59.60 出口 康雄 58 埼玉県

8 20:59.60 塚越 晋也 56 群馬県

9 22:01.93 杉田 とき美 59 豊橋市

10 24:36.85 山本 幸大 30 日進市

失格 松原 一廣 75 名古屋市

失格 小田 美一 76 名古屋市

失格 松原 良子 65 名古屋市

欠場 尾崎 雄大 44 豊田市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

部門別
【M25】

1 14:58.01 櫻井 悠也 29 日進市

大会新 愛知県新

【M30】
1 24:36.85 山本 幸大 30 日進市

【M35】
1 16:52.67 中尾 圭 38 豊田市

大会新 愛知県新

【M45】
1 18:17.69 中島 隆久 47 岐阜県

大会新
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【M55】
1 17:59.46 小野 昭弘 56 神奈川県

2 19:59.60 出口 康雄 58 埼玉県

3 20:59.60 塚越 晋也 56 群馬県

【M65】
1 18:15.60 佐々 順一 67 三重県

【M70】
1 19:47.72 藤岡 保 74 三重県

大会新

【W55】
1 22:01.93 杉田 とき美 59 豊橋市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

男子 ４×１００ｍＲ 

1 44.76  愛知アスリート  杉浦 正輝 30 - 藤城 豊    39

大会新  - 東 哲久    37 - 天野 裕太 33

2 45.02  押田 友厚 34 - 永井 伸哉 33

 - 西山 竜二 30 - 池山 佑斗 30

3 45.97  愛知Ｍ５０  前田 幸則 51 - 野田 秀樹 50

日本新 大会新  - 盛 昭夫    52 - 石黒 文康 50

4 47.37  昭和ＡＣ  松澤 憲亮 29 - 小北 大志 29

 - 佐野 道造 29 - 原 由樹    29

5 1:03.91  アワーズ  諏訪 亨    67 - 細野 孝之 70

大会新  - 大澤 新平 72 - 水野 昌彦 69

6 1:06.61  頑張ろうＭ７５  外山 修    78 - 足立 和男 79

愛知県新 大会新  - 四戸 光男 80 - 渡邉 和生 75

 ↑ １ページに戻る

部門別
【M25】

1 47.37 昭和ＡＣ

 シンフォニアテクノロジー
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【M30】
1 44.76 愛知アスリート

大会新

2 45.02 シンフォニアテクノロジー

【M50】
1 45.97 愛知Ｍ５０

日本新 大会新

【M65】
1 1:03.91 アワーズ

大会新

【M75】
1 1:06.61 頑張ろうＭ７５

愛知県新 大会新

 ↑ １ページに戻る

男子 走高跳 
【M35】

1 1m75 井上 将成 39 蒲郡市

【M40】
1 1m80 真鍋 周平 40 豊田市

大会新 愛知県タイ

2 1m45 竹内 秀行 41 岡崎市

【M45】
1 1m55 佐藤 徳人 47 碧南市

2 1m45 野村 伸 49 三重県

【M50】
1 1m35 永井 英之 51 蒲郡市

【M55】
1 1m60 野村 正 58 福岡県

大会タイ

2 1m30 片岡 達宏 58 岡崎市
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【M65】
1 1m30 千葉 正士 66 蒲郡市

2 1m10 葛谷 五彦 69 岩倉市

【M70】
1 1m05 戸澤 一起 74 東浦町

 ↑ １ページに戻る

男子 棒高跳 
【M45】

記録なし 石塚 浩司 47 静岡県

【M50】
1 3m60 磯貝 剛基 54 西尾市

大会新 愛知県新

記録なし 加藤 茂 50 岐阜県

【M55】
記録なし 小久保 政紀 56 静岡県

欠場 東野 誠 56 徳島県

【M60】
1 3m00 島崎 良治 64 岐阜県

大会新

2 2m30 神田 満 63 一宮市

大会新 愛知県新

欠場 笹瀬 正樹 61 静岡県

【M70】
1 1m90 外山 輝行 71 静岡県

2 1m70 戸澤 一起 74 東浦町

【M75】
1 1m60 足立 和男 79 岡崎市

大会タイ 愛知県タイ 

欠場 児玉 明 75 大府市

 ↑ １ページに戻る
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男子 走幅跳Ａ 
【M－24】

1 5m99 (＋0.4) 酒井 克実 22 名古屋市

愛知県新

【M25】
1 6m56 (＋1.6) 濵口 啓介 29 静岡県

2 5m08 (＋0.7) 前田 裕太 28 三重県

【M30】
1 6m29 (＋1.3) 加藤 隆彦 32 東海市

【M35】
1 6m05 (＋0.2) 伊藤 勇也 38 三重県

2 6m04 (＋1.2) 向川原 研 39 名古屋市

3 5m95 (＋1.3) 安田 剛士 35 春日井市

【M40】
1 5m59 (＋0.4) 黒澤 亮介 40 一宮市

2 5m35 (＋1.2) 竹内 秀行 41 岡崎市

欠場 岡戸 成樹 43 知多市

【M45】
1 5m98 (＋1.1) 山中 俊正 46 三重県

2 5m83 (＋1.0) 住田 知昭 45 あま市

3 5m40 (＋1.1) 近藤 旭 45 岡崎市

4 4m94 (－0.1) 河野 洋幸 49 西尾市

欠場 友田 守 45 岐阜県

【M50】
1 6m05 (＋1.5) 松原 憲治 52 知多市

2 5m39 (＋0.5) 横井 孝 51 東浦町

3 4m83 (－0.9) 岩野 司 53 名古屋市

欠場 寺尾 泰人 53 名古屋市

 ↑ １ページに戻る
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男子 走幅跳Ｂ 
【M55】

1 5m25 (＋0.5) 野村 正 58 福岡県

2 5m09 (－1.2) 糸川 拓 56 三重県

欠場 奥山 雄一 59 尾張旭市

欠場 中澤 学 59 静岡県

【M60】
1 4m36 (－0.8) 池田 光司 62 名古屋市

2 4m35 (－0.3) 河原林 政道 63 神奈川県

3 4m20 (＋0.3) 高梨 智 61 豊田市

【M70】
1 4m19 (＋1.6) 澤田 久雄 70 岐阜県

2 3m50 (＋0.7) 大澤 新平 72 岐阜県

【M75】
1 3m23 (－0.8) 小島 登行 75 名古屋市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

男子 三段跳 
【M25】

1 12m50 (＋0.1) 濵口 啓介 29 静岡県

【M30】
1 13m17 (＋0.5) 野村 太一 34 名古屋市

2 12m29 (－0.6) 加藤 隆彦 32 東海市

3 12m29 (－0.7) 渡邉 慎二 31 三重県

欠場 安田 光芳 31 静岡県

【M35】
1 11m41 (－0.8) 石井 康介 36 田原市

欠場 関口 孝 39 清須市

【M45】
1 12m50 (－0.1) 山口 守 49 豊川市

2 11m47 (－0.6) 近藤 旭 45 岡崎市
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3 10m56 (－0.3) 市原 善典 45 岐阜県

欠場 河野 洋幸 49 西尾市

【M50】
1 9m71 (±0.0) 杉田 隆宏 53 滋賀県

欠場 寺尾 泰人 53 名古屋市

【M55】
欠場 中澤 学 59 静岡県

【M60】
1 9m89 (±0.0) 池田 光司 62 名古屋市

2 9m49 (－0.2) 河原林 政道 63 神奈川県

【M70】
1 9m28 (±0.0) 澤田 久雄 70 岐阜県

【M80】
欠場 佐藤 武夫 80 稲沢市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

男子 立五段跳 
【M－24】

1 14m18 酒井 克実 22 名古屋市

大会新 愛知県新

【M25】
1 14m12 前田 裕太 28 三重県

大会新

2 13m85 濵口 啓介 29 静岡県

大会新

【M30】
1 13m21 加藤 隆彦 32 東海市

欠場 安田 光芳 31 静岡県

【M35】
1 14m84 井上 将成 39 蒲郡市

大会新 愛知県新
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2 14m31 藤城 豊 39 江南市

3 13m56 石井 康介 36 田原市

【M40】
1 14m64 森本 道範 43 岡崎市

大会新

【M45】
1 14m76 山中 俊正 46 三重県

大会新

2 12m19 野村 伸 49 三重県

3 12m09 市原 善典 45 岐阜県

欠場 友田 守 45 岐阜県

欠場 村松 孝 49 岡崎市

【M50】
1 13m16 松原 憲治 52 知多市

2 11m76 杉田 隆宏 53 滋賀県

【M55】
1 13m04 糸川 拓 56 三重県

2 12m54 野村 正 58 福岡県

3 12m20 豊島 雅康 56 岐阜県

4 11m29 柴田 成夫 58 岡崎市

5 9m48 片岡 達宏 58 岡崎市

【M60】
1 11m52 河原林 政道 63 神奈川県

欠場 高梨 智 61 豊田市

【M65】
1 11m51 水野 昌彦 69 岐阜県

2 8m80 葛谷 五彦 69 岩倉市

【M70】
1 12m06 円地 満 71 福井県

大会新

2 11m10 澤田 久雄 70 岐阜県

大会新
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3 10m03 大澤 新平 72 岐阜県

大会新

欠場 戸澤 一起 74 東浦町

【M75】
1 10m27 外山 修 78 西尾市

大会新

2 9m55 小島 登行 75 名古屋市

大会新

3 8m42 足立 和男 79 岡崎市

欠場 小田 美一 76 名古屋市

【M80】
1 5m43 佐藤 武夫 80 稲沢市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

男子 砲丸投 
【M30】

1 10m73 鎌田 悟司 33 名古屋市

2 10m14 山口 北斗 34 名古屋市

【M40】
欠場 新井 利範 41 岡崎市

【M45】
1 8m47 村松 孝 49 岡崎市

2 8m45 石塚 浩司 47 静岡県

3 7m86 加藤 智彦 46 豊川市

【M50】
1 9m91 岡野 泰久 53 三重県

2 8m46 月岡 智雄 54 愛媛県

【M55】
1 9m11 堀畑 幸信 56 静岡県

2 8m43 柴田 成夫 58 岡崎市

3 8m26 竹内 昭 59 半田市
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【M60】
1 10m42 大西 繁人 64 滋賀県

2 10m29 鎌田 浩之 62 名古屋市

3 9m92 神保 辰男 60 神奈川県

4 9m84 村井 克行 60 三重県

5 9m73 武藤 勝美 64 岐阜県

6 9m32 山元 裕行 61 刈谷市

7 8m52 都築 大 60 名古屋市

【M65】
1 10m47 岡村 忠司 65 岐阜県

2 7m87 折戸 雅尚 66 清須市

3 5m61 葛谷 五彦 69 岩倉市

【M70】
1 11m23 中村 勉 73 あま市

2 6m72 外山 輝行 71 静岡県

3 6m01 辻 正雄 70 岐阜県

4 4m91 杉原 有 73 岡崎市

【M75】
1 9m45 外山 修 78 西尾市

2 7m14 日下部 正美 75 岡崎市

【M80】
1 6m70 岡田 良平 83 大府市

【M85】
1 9m07 三浦 竹徳 85 茨城県

大会新

 ↑ １ページに戻る

男子 円盤投 
【M25】

1 31m54 鎌田 想司 29 北名古屋市

【M30】
1 30m68 山口 北斗 34 名古屋市
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【M40】
欠場 新井 利範 41 岡崎市

【M45】
1 34m61 井上 敏夫 46 静岡県

【M50】
1 41m93 大石 博暁 53 広島県

大会新

2 26m63 中根 裕司 54 岡崎市

3 25m90 岡野 泰久 53 三重県

4 25m72 杉田 隆宏 53 滋賀県

5 25m52 横井 孝 51 東浦町

6 23m90 月岡 智雄 54 愛媛県

【M55】
1 30m68 柴田 成夫 58 岡崎市

2 23m41 堀畑 幸信 56 静岡県

【M60】
1 33m65 村井 克行 60 三重県

2 33m51 神保 辰男 60 神奈川県

3 32m17 鎌田 浩之 62 名古屋市

4 30m30 山元 裕行 61 刈谷市

5 28m07 武藤 勝美 64 岐阜県

【M65】
1 23m37 折戸 雅尚 66 清須市

2 21m26 岡村 忠司 65 岐阜県

3 15m49 守屋 常男 69 岡山県

欠場 岡田 雅行 65 阿久比町

【M70】
1 30m90 中村 勉 73 あま市

2 22m05 戸澤 一起 74 東浦町

3 20m13 藤岡 保 74 三重県

4 19m39 佐々木 健治 73 刈谷市

5 18m83 三ツ矢 一 74 豊明市
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6 18m51 辻 正雄 70 岐阜県

欠場 岩本 茂 73 三重県

【M75】
1 13m69 日下部 正美 75 岡崎市

【M80】
1 14m41 岡田 良平 83 大府市

【M85】
1 23m88 三浦 竹徳 85 茨城県

大会新

2 16m41 近藤 陽洲 88 名古屋市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

男子 ハンマー投 
【M30】

1 35m92 山口 北斗 34 名古屋市

【M40】
欠場 新井 利範 41 岡崎市

【M45】
1 31m53 加藤 智彦 46 豊川市

【M50】
1 20m90 月岡 智雄 54 愛媛県

2 16m99 中根 裕司 54 岡崎市

欠場 青木 謙 52 三重県

欠場 大石 博暁 53 広島県

【M55】
1 29m04 柴田 成夫 58 岡崎市

【M60】
1 38m72 武藤 勝美 64 岐阜県

2 34m27 村井 克行 60 三重県

3 29m19 神保 辰男 60 神奈川県
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【M65】
1 17m68 岡田 雅行 65 阿久比町

2 17m49 折戸 雅尚 66 清須市

3 10m94 守屋 常男 69 岡山県

【M70】
1 37m80 中村 勉 73 あま市

【M75】
1 35m71 松本 正丈 75 香川県

2 28m64 外山 修 78 西尾市

3 27m26 日下部 正美 75 岡崎市

【M80】
1 35m17 山田 博嗣 82 豊田市

【M85】
1 18m86 近藤 陽洲 88 名古屋市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

男子 やり投 
【M25】

1 56m68 鎌田 想司 29 北名古屋市

大会新

2 36m67 岡崎 祐樹 27 三重県

【M30】
1 41m85 竹中 梓 34 稲沢市

2 35m84 山口 北斗 34 名古屋市

【M40】
欠場 新井 利範 41 岡崎市

【M45】
1 48m09 河井 茂 49 蒲郡市

2 40m00 森 貴美 47 名古屋市

3 37m61 石塚 浩司 47 静岡県

欠場 遠藤 毅 48 京都府
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欠場 品川 基次 48 春日井市

【M50】
1 41m88 岡野 泰久 53 三重県

2 39m74 杉田 隆宏 53 滋賀県

3 37m30 横井 孝 51 東浦町

4 15m48 中根 裕司 54 岡崎市

【M55】
1 32m65 平手 幹裕 58 小牧市

2 23m51 杉山 裕一 55 静岡県

3 15m17 郷 康夫 57 江南市

【M60】
1 43m94 片田 泰郎 63 岐阜県

2 35m54 神保 辰男 60 神奈川県

3 33m99 生田 綱夫 62 碧南市

4 28m40 村井 克行 60 三重県

5 27m71 中山 英士 64 半田市

【M65】
1 25m43 大谷 和義 67 名古屋市

2 24m34 諏訪 亨 67 岐阜県

【M70】
記録なし 外山 輝行 71 静岡県

【M75】
1 27m54 外山 修 78 西尾市

2 11m16 日下部 正美 75 岡崎市

【M80】
1 23m88 木野 翼 82 静岡県

【M85】
欠場 近藤 陽洲 88 名古屋市

 ↑ １ページに戻る
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男子 重量投 
【M30】

1 8m43 山口 北斗 34 名古屋市

【M40】
欠場 新井 利範 41 岡崎市

【M45】
1 8m08 加藤 智彦 46 豊川市

2 6m97 石塚 浩司 47 静岡県

【M50】
1 9m41 月岡 智雄 54 愛媛県

2 6m73 岡野 泰久 53 三重県

欠場 青木 謙 52 三重県

欠場 大石 博暁 53 広島県

【M55】
記録なし 堀畑 幸信 56 静岡県

【M60】
1 13m49 武藤 勝美 64 岐阜県

2 12m04 村井 克行 60 三重県

3 11m84 神保 辰男 60 神奈川県

4 11m16 大西 繁人 64 滋賀県

【M65】
1 6m23 岡田 雅行 65 阿久比町

2 4m51 守屋 常男 69 岡山県

【M70】
1 7m16 藤岡 保 74 三重県

【M75】
1 11m79 外山 修 78 西尾市

2 11m18 松本 正丈 75 香川県

3 8m98 日下部 正美 75 岡崎市
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【M80】
1 13m12 山田 博嗣 82 豊田市

大会新

【M85】
欠場 近藤 陽洲 88 名古屋市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

女子 ６０ｍ (3組) 
【1組】(＋0.5ｍ)

1 7.79 遠山 早織 33 豊田市

大会新

2 7.94 酒井 あおい 48 名古屋市

大会新

3 8.53 原 芽生 35 岡崎市

4 8.67 浅井 紀子 49 名古屋市

5 14.35 沼田 佳苗 40 豊田市

【2組】(＋0.6ｍ)
1 8.84 宮本 百合 56 一宮市

2 9.12 八代 香津子 59 愛西市

3 9.13 諸岡 百合子 53 三重県

4 9.14 安田 弘江 56 ⾧野県

5 10.21 谷嵜 好美 58 知立市

6 10.97 古郡 孝枝 54 三重県

欠場 樋口 めぐみ 56 三重県

【3組】(＋1.0ｍ)
1 8.95 國府谷 幸香 60 三重県

大会新

2 9.43 林 啓海 63 尾張旭市

3 9.48 藤原 恵美子 61 神奈川県

4 10.56 ⾧尾 典子 66 岡崎市

 ↑ １ページに戻る
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部門別
【W30】

1 7.79 (＋0.5) 遠山 早織 33 豊田市

大会新

【W35】
1 8.53 (＋0.5) 原 芽生 35 岡崎市

【W40】
1 14.35 (＋0.5) 沼田 佳苗 40 豊田市

【W45】
1 7.94 (＋0.5) 酒井 あおい 48 名古屋市

大会新

2 8.67 (＋0.5) 浅井 紀子 49 名古屋市

【W50】
1 9.13 (＋0.6) 諸岡 百合子 53 三重県

2 10.97 (＋0.6) 古郡 孝枝 54 三重県

【W55】
1 8.84 (＋0.6) 宮本 百合 56 一宮市

2 9.12 (＋0.6) 八代 香津子 59 愛西市

3 9.14 (＋0.6) 安田 弘江 56 ⾧野県

4 10.21 (＋0.6) 谷嵜 好美 58 知立市

【W60】
1 8.95 (＋1.0) 國府谷 幸香 60 三重県

大会新

2 9.43 (＋1.0) 林 啓海 63 尾張旭市

3 9.48 (＋1.0) 藤原 恵美子 61 神奈川県

【W65】
1 10.56 (＋1.0) ⾧尾 典子 66 岡崎市

 ↑ １ページに戻る
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女子 １００ｍ (3組) 
【1組】(＋0.8ｍ)

1 12.33 遠山 早織 33 豊田市

大会新

2 12.58 酒井 あおい 48 名古屋市

大会新

3 13.06 木下 慶乃 21 一宮市

大会新

4 13.90 前田 和香奈 25 三重県

欠場 上野 里帆 26 一宮市

欠場 浅井 紀子 49 名古屋市

【2組】(＋1.6ｍ)
1 14.32 山崎 めぐみ 51 稲沢市

2 14.75 八代 香津子 59 愛西市

3 14.79 諸岡 百合子 53 三重県

4 17.89 古郡 孝枝 54 三重県

欠場 宮本 百合 56 一宮市

欠場 樋口 めぐみ 56 三重県

【3組】(－0.3ｍ)
1 14.62 國府谷 幸香 60 三重県

大会新

2 15.35 林 啓海 63 尾張旭市

大会新

3 15.69 藤原 恵美子 61 神奈川県

4 17.10 ⾧尾 典子 66 岡崎市

5 34.25 森 晴美 67 日進市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

部門別
【W－24】

1 13.06 (＋0.8) 木下 慶乃 21 一宮市

大会新

【W25】
1 13.90 (＋0.8) 前田 和香奈 25 三重県
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【W30】
1 12.33 (＋0.8) 遠山 早織 33 豊田市

大会新

【W45】
1 12.58 (＋0.8) 酒井 あおい 48 名古屋市

大会新

【W50】
1 14.32 (＋1.6) 山崎 めぐみ 51 稲沢市

2 14.79 (＋1.6) 諸岡 百合子 53 三重県

3 17.89 (＋1.6) 古郡 孝枝 54 三重県

【W55】
1 14.75 (＋1.6) 八代 香津子 59 愛西市

【W60】
1 14.62 (－0.3) 國府谷 幸香 60 三重県

大会新

2 15.35 (－0.3) 林 啓海 63 尾張旭市

大会新

3 15.69 (－0.3) 藤原 恵美子 61 神奈川県

【W65】
1 17.10 (－0.3) ⾧尾 典子 66 岡崎市

2 34.25 (－0.3) 森 晴美 67 日進市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

女子 ２００ｍ (2組) 
【1組】(－1.8ｍ)

1 25.62 遠山 早織 33 豊田市

大会新

2 26.39 上野 里帆 26 一宮市

大会新

3 26.41 酒井 あおい 48 名古屋市

大会タイ
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4 29.28 砂田 実咲 20 豊田市

大会新

5 31.27 諸岡 百合子 53 三重県

6 32.77 上村 サユリ 52 名古屋市

欠場 木下 慶乃 21 一宮市

【2組】(－0.7ｍ)
1 30.85 國府谷 幸香 60 三重県

大会新

2 32.85 林 啓海 63 尾張旭市

3 34.08 谷嵜 好美 58 知立市

4 36.99 ⾧尾 典子 66 岡崎市

欠場 宮本 百合 56 一宮市

欠場 樋口 めぐみ 56 三重県

 ↑ １ページに戻る

部門別
【W－24】

1 29.28 (－1.8) 砂田 実咲 20 豊田市

大会新

【W25】
1 26.39 (－1.8) 上野 里帆 26 一宮市

大会新

【W30】
1 25.62 (－1.8) 遠山 早織 33 豊田市

大会新

【W45】
1 26.41 (－1.8) 酒井 あおい 48 名古屋市

大会タイ

【W50】
1 31.27 (－1.8) 諸岡 百合子 53 三重県

2 32.77 (－1.8) 上村 サユリ 52 名古屋市

【W55】
1 34.08 (－0.7) 谷嵜 好美 58 知立市
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【W60】
1 30.85 (－0.7) 國府谷 幸香 60 三重県

大会新

2 32.85 (－0.7) 林 啓海 63 尾張旭市

【W65】
1 36.99 (－0.7) ⾧尾 典子 66 岡崎市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

女子 ４００ｍ 

1 1:12.06 佐藤 くみ子 59 三重県

2 1:15.57 林 啓海 63 尾張旭市

欠場 柴田 佳代 54 三重県

欠場 天野 はるみ 74 三重県

 ↑ １ページに戻る

部門別
【W55】

1 1:12.06 佐藤 くみ子 59 三重県

【W60】
1 1:15.57 林 啓海 63 尾張旭市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

女子 ８００ｍ 

1 2:38.04 近藤 亜子 49 三重県

2 2:45.54 中山 淳子 65 名古屋市

日本新 大会新

欠場 柴田 佳代 54 三重県

欠場 横山 龍子 58 あま市

欠場 天野 はるみ 74 三重県

 ↑ １ページに戻る
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部門別
【W45】

1 2:38.04 近藤 亜子 49 三重県

【W65】
1 2:45.54 中山 淳子 65 名古屋市

日本新 大会新

 ↑ １ページに戻る

女子 ４×１００ｍＲ 
【W50】

欠場 フィフティーズ

 ↑ １ページに戻る

女子 走高跳 
【W50】

1 1m45 釜 純子 51 一宮市

大会新

【W65】
1 1m05 木村 和代 65 武豊町

大会タイ 愛知県新

 ↑ １ページに戻る

女子 棒高跳 
【W40】

1 2m50 小林 玲子 42 春日井市

大会タイ

 ↑ １ページに戻る
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女子 走幅跳 
【W25】

1 4m98 (＋0.3) 前田 和香奈 25 三重県

大会新

【W40】
欠場 沼田 佳苗 40 豊田市

【W45】
1 4m37 (＋1.1) 藤井 美智子 49 岐阜県

【W50】
1 4m40 (＋0.8) 山崎 めぐみ 51 稲沢市

記録なし 釜 純子 51 一宮市

【W55】
1 4m57 (±0.0) 安田 弘江 56 ⾧野県

大会新

 ↑ １ページに戻る

女子 三段跳 
【W40】

1 10m23 (±0.0) 久世 由香里 43 名古屋市

大会新

【W45】
1 9m19 (－0.6) 藤井 美智子 49 岐阜県

【W55】
1 8m30 (＋0.3) 佐藤 くみ子 59 三重県

【W65】
1 7m29 (±0.0) 木村 和代 65 武豊町

大会新 愛知県新

 ↑ １ページに戻る
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女子 立五段跳
【W40】

1 11m61 久世 由香里 43 名古屋市
大会新 愛知県新

欠場 沼田 佳苗 40 豊田市

【W45】
1 10m12 藤井 美智子 49 岐阜県

大会新

【W50】
1 10m39 釜 純子 51 一宮市

大会新

2 9m05 上村 サユリ 52 名古屋市

【W55】
1 10m75 佐藤 くみ子 59 三重県

大会新

2 9m36 谷嵜 好美 58 知立市

【W65】
1 9m97 木村 和代 65 武豊町

大会新 愛知県新

 ↑ １ページに戻る

女子 砲丸投
【W40】

1 6m25 本 多紀 43 名古屋市

【W45】
1 8m02 松浦 由佳 45 東海市

【W50】
1 10m59 喜多嶋 良子 54 三重県

2 6m90 篠田 かほる 52 名古屋市

欠場 柴田 佳代 54 三重県
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【W55】
欠場 佐藤 昭子 55 美浜町

【W60】
1 7m11 宮崎 貴子 61 香川県

2 6m80 山田 美智 61 大府市

【W65】
1 6m10 高手山 恵子 67 豊明市

2 5m53 宮崎 幸子 68 知立市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

女子 円盤投
【W45】

1 17m71 松浦 由佳 45 東海市

【W50】
1 36m36 喜多嶋 良子 54 三重県

大会新

【W55】
欠場 佐藤 昭子 55 美浜町

【W60】
1 16m73 山田 美智 61 大府市

2 15m67 宮崎 貴子 61 香川県

【W75】
1 20m49 加藤 敦子 77 豊川市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

女子 ハンマー投
【W60】

1 23m63 宮崎 貴子 61 香川県

2 21m10 山田 美智 61 大府市
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【W75】
1 22m75 加藤 敦子 77 豊川市

 ↑ １ページに戻る

女子 やり投
【W50】

記録なし 篠田 かほる 52 名古屋市

欠場 柴田 佳代 54 三重県

【W55】
1 30m20 八代 香津子 59 愛西市

2 21m53 安井 朋子 55 三重県

【W60】
1 16m92 山田 美智 61 大府市

【W65】
1 21m87 安田 実知子 66 知多市

【W70】
1 9m67 中野 トシ子 73 春日井市

愛知県新

 ↑ １ページに戻る

女子 重量投
【W50】

1 8m92 喜多嶋 良子 54 三重県

【W60】
1 8m73 山田 美智 61 大府市

2 8m61 宮崎 貴子 61 香川県

【W70】
1 3m50 中野 トシ子 73 春日井市
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【W75】
1 9m28 加藤 敦子 77 豊川市

大会新 愛知県新

 ↑ １ページに戻る
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